



TABULATION OF BIDS

SID 404 - INDIAN CREEK PRESERVE

SANITARY SEWER - PHASE I

APRIL 11, 2024

Bid Item Description	Approximate Quantity	Unit	Melvin Sudbeck Homes, Inc		Valley Corp		HD Utilities and Grading		McAninch Corp		L G Roloff Const. Co.		Thompson		United Utilities & Excavation		Vram	
			Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount
1 CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$34,657.82	\$34,657.82	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$53,000.00	\$53,000.00
2 INSTALL SILT FENCE	500	LF	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$3.72	\$1,860.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$4.15	\$2,075.00	\$3.50	\$1,750.00	\$3.50	\$1,750.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$3.25	\$1,625.00
3 MAINTAIN SILT FENCE	500	LF	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.19	\$595.00	\$2.50	\$1,250.00	\$1.05	\$525.00	\$1.15	\$575.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$1.15	\$575.00
4 REMOVE SILT FENCE	500	LF	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.60	\$300.00	\$1.50	\$750.00	\$1.05	\$525.00	\$0.55	\$275.00	\$0.60	\$300.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.15	\$575.00
5 MAINTAIN CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE (3" CRUSHED ROCK AGGREGATE)	200	TN	\$34.00	\$6,800.00	\$36.19	\$7,238.00	\$57.08	\$11,416.00	\$35.00	\$7,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00
6 STABILIZE TRENCH (3" CRUSHED ROCK AGGREGATE)	200	TN	\$48.00	\$9,600.00	\$53.40	\$10,680.00	\$62.08	\$12,416.00	\$35.00	\$7,000.00	\$58.00	\$11,600.00	\$75.00	\$15,000.00	\$28.00	\$5,600.00	\$52.50	\$10,500.00
7 CONSTRUCT 6" PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE W/ TYPE F3 AGGREGATE BEDDING	560	LF	\$45.36	\$25,401.60	\$44.86	\$25,121.60	\$51.89	\$29,058.40	\$60.00	\$33,600.00	\$67.00	\$37,520.00	\$65.00	\$36,400.00	\$60.50	\$33,880.00	\$58.00	\$32,480.00
8 CONSTRUCT 8" PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE W/ TYPE F3 AGGREGATE BEDDING	3,520	LF	\$47.25	\$166,320.00	\$49.89	\$175,612.80	\$57.61	\$202,787.20	\$73.80	\$259,776.00	\$75.00	\$264,000.00	\$70.00	\$246,400.00	\$71.00	\$249,920.00	\$67.50	\$237,600.00
9 CONSTRUCT 6"X8" WYE	26	EA	\$125.00	\$3,250.00	\$173.25	\$4,504.50	\$232.42	\$6,042.92	\$265.40	\$6,900.40	\$306.00	\$7,956.00	\$325.00	\$8,450.00	\$330.00	\$8,580.00	\$1,000.00	\$26,000.00
10 CONSTRUCT 6" SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE STUBOUT	4	EA	\$1,432.00	\$5,728.00	\$119.80	\$479.20	\$159.12	\$636.48	\$514.50	\$2,058.00	\$105.00	\$420.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$132.00	\$528.00	\$630.00	\$2,520.00
11 CONSTRUCT 8" SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE TAP	1	EA	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$1,529.03	\$1,529.03	\$233.14	\$233.14	\$5,209.50	\$5,209.50	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,295.00	\$1,295.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
12 CONSTRUCT 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE PLUG	1	EA	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$50.45	\$50.45	\$133.65	\$133.65	\$482.30	\$482.30	\$135.00	\$135.00	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$660.00	\$660.00
13 CONSTRUCT 54" LD. SANITARY MANHOLE (16 EA)	250	VF	\$545.00	\$136,250.00	\$535.54	\$133,885.00	\$550.58	\$137,645.00	\$575.00	\$143,750.00	\$675.00	\$168,750.00	\$700.00	\$175,000.00	\$900.00	\$225,000.00	\$725.00	\$181,250.00
14 CONSTRUCT RING COLLAR ON SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	8	EA	\$810.00	\$6,480.00	\$634.01	\$5,072.08	\$575.00	\$4,600.00	\$926.20	\$7,409.60	\$700.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$350.00	\$2,800.00	\$475.00	\$3,800.00
15 INSTALL EXTERNAL FRAME SEAL ON SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	8	EA	\$422.00	\$3,376.00	\$507.53	\$4,060.24	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$678.30	\$5,426.40	\$675.00	\$5,400.00	\$800.00	\$6,400.00	\$760.00	\$6,080.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00
16 INSTALL SEEDING, SUBDIVISION MIX	2	AC	\$275.00	\$550.00	\$1,192.03	\$2,384.06	\$2,250.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,545.00	\$3,090.00	\$1,125.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$1,575.00	\$3,150.00
17 EXPLORATORY EXCAVATION	10	HRS	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$253.10	\$2,531.00	\$275.00	\$2,750.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$765.00	\$7,650.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$225.00	\$2,250.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00
TOTAL OF ALL UNIT PRICE BID ITEMS				\$368,855.60		\$410,560.78		\$430,218.79		\$486,327.20		\$550,381.00		\$542,625.00		\$561,858.00		\$567,685.00

**Disqualified (Missing Addendum 2)

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE \$ 589,000.00
 BID BOND AMOUNT \$ 29,450.00